No bidder may withdraw his bid within sixty (60) days after the actual date of the opening thereof. 
The Fairfield County Commissioners reserves the right to waive any informalities or to reject any 
or all bids. The Engineer’s cost estimate without contingencies is forty-three thousand dollars 
($43,000.00). 

Advertising Dates: February 14 and February 21, 2026 and posted on County 

website www.co.fairfield.oh.us